
Articole sanitare

I.D.: 44190191

Data publicarii	07.10.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.119,47 RON - 1.119,47 RON

Descriere: 1 TEU 1\2 bc 1 pret fara TVA 2.91 total fara TVA 2.91 2 Robinet 1\2 FE 9 10.08 90.72 3 Surub 100 0.63 63.00 4 Manier 1 2.52 2.52 5 Robinet calorifer 2 21.85 40.70 6 Racord FE 4 4.62 18.48 7 Cot PPR 30 0.50 15.00 8 Teava PPR 48 12.61 605.28 9 Cleme 50 0.25 12.50 10Diblu cu holz 50 0.38 19.00 11Aerisor 26 4.62 120.12 12Dop1\2 5 2.52 12.60 13Niplu 1\2 5 2.52 12.60 14Cot nr 1 3 2.52 7.56 15Robinet 6 14.29 85.74 16Teava pexal 2 3.87 7.74 TOTAL PACHET pret fara TVA 1119.47
